Ship Notification & Receipt View in web browser.

L OLD NAVY

NEWFORYOU / WOMEN / MATERNITY / MEN / GIRLS |/ BOYS /| TODDLER [ BABY

Ship Notification IWH3CFW
Hi Michelle,

1 item has shipped. Your other items will ship separately.

ITRACK PACKAGEI

Use this email as your receipt when returning in store.

Package 4 (1 of 16 items)

LoLo NAVY

Essential Woven Workout Shorts for Men -- 9-inch inseam
5458770320004

Was-$26.99 $17.97

XL | Bluegrass

Promos -$6.35
Quantity 1 $11.62

Shipping Information

@ UPS 1Z4X4881YW54159303

Michelle Kallie-luke
12225 Sw 128th Street,, Unit 104 Suite Ste12075, Miami, FL
33186



[<] Package total $12.43
Visa — 6631 ($12.43)

Package #4

Your card is charged per package as each package ships.

Summary of Charges

Package subtotal (1 item)
Promos
Shipping (Basic Shipping)

Tax

Package total

$17.97
-$6.35
$0.00
$0.81

$12.43



